
Progressioni economiche di gioco per Million Day
1 Luglio 2025,
lottologia.com

Data Puntata Spesa Vincite Guadagno% Guadagno

1 Luglio 2025, n.01 - 00:05 10.00 10.00 20.00 10.00 100.00

1 Luglio 2025, n.02 - 00:10 20.00 30.00 40.00 10.00 33.33

2 Luglio 2025, n.01 - 00:05 40.00 70.00 80.00 10.00 14.29

2 Luglio 2025, n.02 - 00:10 80.00 150.00 160.00 10.00 6.67

3 Luglio 2025, n.01 - 00:05 166.00 316.00 332.00 16.00 5.06

3 Luglio 2025, n.02 - 00:10 350.00 666.00 700.00 34.00 5.11

4 Luglio 2025, n.01 - 00:05 737.00 1403.00 1474.00 71.00 5.06

4 Luglio 2025, n.02 - 00:10 1551.00 2954.00 3102.00 148.00 5.01

5 Luglio 2025, n.01 - 00:05 3265.00 6219.00 6530.00 311.00 5.00

5 Luglio 2025, n.02 - 00:10 6874.00 13093.00 13748.00 655.00 5.00
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